
P SERIES PARKING AREA LIGHT

INPUT VOLTAGE 

FREQUENCY 

COLOR TEMPERATURE 

COLOR RENDERING INDEX 

DISTRIBUTION 

IP RATING 

OPERATING TEMPERATURE 

LIFE SPAN

DIMMING

AC 110~277V , 347V, 480V

50~60HZ 

3000K, 4000K, 5000K

80

Type III, IV, V Medium 

IP65 

-30°C~+55°C

75,000hrs

0-10V

FEATURES
 Simple and effective design creates air convection flow around the body of

the luminaire, which allows the heat-sink to effectively dissipate heat.
 Mounting features up/down lockable 90 degrees adjustability.
 95% efficient optics available for Type III, IV and V distribution.
 Option for "Assembled in America" upon request.
 IP65 Rated suitable for outdoor / wet applications.
 ETL / cETL Listed, DLC Listed.

A 
275mm
(9.57”) 

P  - -  
Wattage CCT Input Voltage 

Series Wattage CCT Distribution Mounting Finish* Input Voltage & Dimming 

P 25 - 25W (2875lm)
50 - 50W (5750lm)
80 - 80W (9200lm)
100 - 100W (11500lm)
150 - 150W (17250lm)
200 - 200W (23000lm)
300 - 300W (34500lm)

50 - 5000K
40 - 4000K
30 - 3000K 

3M - Type III Medium
4M - Type IV Medium
5M - Type V Medium

DB - Dark Bronze U - 110-277V 
UD - 110-277V & 

0-10V Dimming
 H - 347V, 480V

Rev: 120919

B

275mm
(9.57”) 

C

52mm
(9.57”) 

EPA

0.98ft2 

Power

25W - 80W

343mm
(13.50”)

343mm
(13.50")

60mm
(2.38”)

1.52ft2 100W / 150W

580mm
(22.83”)

343mm
(13.50”)

60mm
(2.38”)

2.57ft2 200W / 300W

A 

CB

Distribution Mounting

SF - Slipfitter
SL - Square Pole-L 
SS - Square Pole-S 
RL- Round Pole-L 
RS - Round Pole-S 
WM - Wall Mount

Specifications are subject to change without notice. 
* Custom Finish available, consult factory.
** Non-adjustable available, consult factory.

DB

Client: ___________________________________  Project: ___________________________________   Type: ___________   Qty: ___________ 
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Non-Adjustable**
Dark Sky Compliant

 NSL - Non-Adjustable
           Square Pole-L 
 NRL - Non-Adjustable             

Round Pole-L

Option Available 
by Request:

*
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PARKING AREA LIGHT 

A 

96.89mm 
(3-7/8”) 

Rev: 120919 

B 

176mm 
(6-7/8”) 

C 

88mm 
(3-1/2”) 

D 

N/A 

Description 

Suitable for 2-3/8” OD pipe 

Part # 

- SF
Slipfitter

140mm 
(5-1/2”) 

181.07mm 
(7-1/8”) 

95mm 
(3-3/4”) 

109mm 
(4-5/16”) Suitable for square pole 4” or larger - SL

Square Pole

90mm 
(3-9/16”) 

179mm 
(7”) 

92.53mm 
(3-5/8”) 

52mm 
(2-1/16”) Suitable for square pole 4” or smaller - SS

Square Pole

140mm 
(5-1/2”) 

205.60mm 
(8-1/8”) 

95mm 
(3-3/4”) 

109mm 
(4-5/16”) 

- RL
Round Pole

90mm 
(3-9/16”) 

200.21mm 
(7-7/8”) 

92.54mm 
(3-5/8”) 

52mm 
(2-1/16”) 

- RS
Round Pole

90mm 
(3-9/16”) 

119.06mm 
(3-7/8”) 

122.51mm 
(4-7/8”) 

90mm 
(3-9/16”) 

Suitable for round pole 4” or larger 

Suitable for round pole 4” or smaller 

Suitable for exterior wall mount or 
metal cross

- WM
Wall Mount

Description Part # 

Type III Distribution lens  
Note: P-25/50/80/100/150 uses (1) lens. P-200 
& 300 use (2) lenses 

Type IV Distribution lens  
Note: P-25/50/80/100/150 uses (1) lens. P-200 
& 300 use (2) lenses

Type V Distribution lens  
Note: P-25/50/80/100/150 uses (1) lens. P-200 
& 300 use (2) lenses
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Description 
Light Shield, 1 1/2” cover
Note: P-100/150 uses (1) shield. P-200/300 
uses (2) shields

Part # 
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Specifications are subject to change without notice. 
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LENS-P-3 

LENS-P-4 

LENS-P-5 

SHIELD-P-DB

110-277V/480V Twistlock Photocell
Photocell control, blue cap, factory installed

SENSOR-PH-PT-U /H
Photocell

Description Part # 

MOUNTING OPTIONS 

  Part #   Description 

Assembled in America* Fixtures to be assembled to "Assembled in America" standard upon request.

Accessories/Option Adder 
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